AMENDMENTS TO LB 220

Introduced by Health and Human Services.

- 1 1. On page 12, line 13; and page 36, line 2, strike "and"
- 2 and insert "or".
- 3 2. On page 25, line 19, strike "and", show as stricken,
- 4 and insert "or".
- 5 3. On page 28, line 10, reinstate the stricken "drugs
- 6 which are"; in line 11 strike "doses of"; and in line 12 strike
- 7 "doses" and insert "drugs".
- 8 4. On page 30, line 8, strike "of the", show as stricken,
- 9 and insert "or signatures of".